1
BYOD Program Agreement 2017
Rationale:
Mount View Primary supports the belief that through Information and Communication Technologies we equip
students to effectively participate in a rapidly changing world where work and leisure activities are increasingly
transformed by technology.
The walls of the classroom and the home have been expanded by the internet and the instant access to information
to support teaching and learning. These are new learning environments and they are local, national and global and

 Online portal provides access to insurance options for accidental breakage, theft & loss
 Online portal provides access to finance providers
HOW TO ORDER
Head to our online portal where you will be able to browse the 3 options with options for
taking out insurance for accidental damage, loss and theft, accessories and payment
options including finance and interest free credit options.
Online portal: https://www.jbeducation.com.au/byod/
School code: 2017MVPS
2
Our Preferred Devices for 2017: The Lenovo 11e series
 Rugged Design Rubber bumper around the top cover to protect the system
 Stronger hinges and hinge brackets that keep the panel intact during rigorous use
 Reinforced ports that can withstand repeated use
 Dustless fan to reduce maintenance costs when using in harsh conditions
These laptops have been specially designed for the education sector and have increased strength and durability for
student use and transfer to and from school. They are not a commercial laptop and are not available in retail outlets.
These laptops have been in use throughout 2015 & 2016 in the BYOD program and we have been extremely
impressed by their reliability and durability.
  Lenovo 11e Lenovo 11e Yoga Touch Lenovo 11e Yoga Touch
w/ Pen
Specifications
Screen: 11.6 HD Anti-Glare
Screen
Processor: Intel Celeron
Processor N3150 (2M Cache,
up to 2.08 GHz)
Memory: 4GB 1600MHz
DDR3L SODIMM
Hard Drive: 128GB SSD
Wireless: Intel Dual Band
Wireless-AC 7265 (2x2,
802.11ac/a/b/g/n)
Operating System: Windows
10 Home 64bit
Battery: 3 cell 42Wh
Standard Warranty: 1YR
Depot
Screen: 11.6 HD IPS
Multitouch
Processor: Intel Celeron
Processor N3150 (2M Cache,
up to 2.08 GHz)
Memory: 4GB 1600MHz
DDR3L SODIMM
Hard Drive: 128GB SSD
Wireless: Intel Dual Band
Wireless-AC 7265 (2x2,
802.11ac/a/b/g/n)
Operating System: Windows
10 Home 64bit
Battery: 3cell 42Wh
Standard Warranty: 1YR
Depot
Screen: 11.6 HD IPS
Multitouch
Processor: Intel Core™ i3-
6100U Processor (3M Cache,
2.30 GHz)
Memory: 4GB 1600MHz
DDR3L SODIMM
Hard Drive: 128GB SSD
Wireless: Intel Dual Band
Wireless-AC 7265 (2x2,
802.11ac/a/b/g/n)
Operating System: Windows
10 Home 64bit
Battery: 3cell 42Wh
Standard Warranty: 1YR